
            
 

* Lifteasy deserves the right to change product designs & specifications without prior notice.
**The Diagram shown above may contain non-standard configurations. 

Hydraulic Scissor Lifting Table

Features:
• Hydraulic scissor lift tables are durable and made 
  to last. They can lift and position very heavy 
  machinery and other heavy objects in warehouse,
 construction projects, factories and workshops.
• When loading and unloading the trucks, hydraulic
 lift tables can be quite helpful in aiding the process.
 It will lessen the time frame it takes to load the 
 truck by hand. It also helps lessen the number of 
 people it takes to load and unload. It lessens the 
 time it takes to do a job while making the work 
 environment safer.
• Used for lifting, transporting, positioning, 
  assembling, stacking and unstacking.
• Is designed in such a way that operator can use 
   it as a work bench, or lifting table.

Technical Parameters

Product Code

Capacity

Minimum Table Height

Maximum Table Lifting Height

Table Size

Handle Height

Maximum Pump Pressure

Approximate Weight

LESLT

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

times

kg

590

500

290

900

815*510*50

980

≤30

74

1010

1000

390

1000

1000*510*55

1020

≤79

110

1017

1000

500

1700

1200*610*60

1020

≤79

190


